
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   San Jose State  288  290  295       873  +9 

T5  3  2   Georgia, U. of 300  287  289       876  +12 
T5  4  3   Long Beach State 300  290  293       883  +19 
3  2  4   Sacramento State  295  285  304       884  +20 
4  5  5   Brigham Young 297  296  292       885  +21 

10  9  6   Kentucky 304  297  291       892  +28 
12  T7  7   Gonzaga  308  292  294       894  +30 
11  11  8   Colorado State  306  298  295       899  +35 
T8  T7  T9   UNLV  302  298  301       901  +37 
T5  10  T9   Idaho 300  303  298       901  +37 
15  T13  T11   Minnesota 317  298  290       905  +41 
T8  12  T11   Santa Clara  302  304  299       905  +41 
2  6  13   Fresno State 294  302  312       908  +44 

14  T13  14   CSU Fullerton 315  300  306       921  +57 
13  15  15   Central Arkansas 312  312  307       931  +67 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 San Jose State 288 290 295 873

T1 Abegail Arevalo (1) 70 67 77 214

T1 Natasha Andrea Oon (2) 70 74 70 214

T24 Alexandra Cooper (5) 75 76 73 224

T53 Antonia Malate (4) 73 77 81 231

82 Franziska Friedrich (3) 0 73 75 148

2 Georgia, U. of 300 287 289 876

8 Jenny Bae (3) 73 73 72 218

T9 Harmie Constantino (1) 78 70 71 219

T9 Gaby Coello (2) 75 72 72 219

T13 Jo Hua Hung (4) 74 72 74 220

T72 Rinko Mitsunaga (5) 87 79 74 240

3 Long Beach State 300 290 293 883

T6 Maria Davis (3) 73 68 76 217

T13 Hannah Ko (2) 75 72 73 220

T24 Cara Barker (5) 75 72 77 224

T39 Haley Tygret (4) 77 78 72 227

T50 Euna Pak (1) 79 79 72 230

4 Sacramento State 295 285 304 884

T3 Julia Becker (2) 69 71 75 215

T30 Sofie Babic (4) 80 69 76 225

T33 Corinne Viden (1) 77 72 77 226

T39 Nishtha Madan (3) 76 73 78 227

T39 Sydney Smith (5) 73 78 76 227

5 Brigham Young 297 296 292 885

T9 Rose Huang (1) 72 75 72 219

T19 Anna Kennedy (4) 77 72 74 223

T24 Naomi Soifua (3) 72 72 80 224

T44 Allysha Mae Mateo (2) 76 79 73 228

T50 Maria Jose Bernal Clavijo (5) 80 77 73 230

6 Kentucky 304 297 291 892

T6 Casey Ott (3) 69 78 70 217

T9 Sarah Shipley (5) 76 72 71 219

T47 Leonie Bettel (1) 80 77 72 229

T53 Rikke Svejgaard (2) 81 72 78 231

T57 Claire Carlin (4) 79 76 78 233

7 Gonzaga 308 292 294 894

T13 Federica Torre (3) 77 69 74 220

18 Jessica Mangrobang (4) 76 72 74 222

T19 Quynn Duong (1) 75 73 75 223

T57 Francesca Santoni (2) 84 78 71 233

77 Nina Novilla (5) 80 84 79 243
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Colorado State 306 298 295 899

T19 Ellen Secor (2) 77 73 73 223

T24 Jessica Sloot (4) 74 75 75 224

T33 Katrina Prendergast (1) 78 76 72 226

T39 Haley Greb (5) 77 75 75 227

T67 Saga Traustadottir (3) 79 75 82 236

T9 UNLV 302 298 301 901

17 Polly Mack (2) 73 72 76 221

T19 Elizabeth Prior (1) 77 72 74 223

T33 Shannon Oh (4) 73 79 74 226

T53 Cathy Liu (3) 79 75 77 231

T78 Alyssa Getty (5) 83 80 82 245

T9 Idaho 300 303 298 901

T3 Sophie Hausmann (1) 73 69 73 215

T30 Wei-Chia (Vicky) Tsai (4) 75 77 73 225

T47 Valeria Patino (2) 75 79 75 229

T60 Michelle Kim (3) 77 78 79 234

T78 Danika Palm (5) 88 80 77 245

T11 Minnesota 317 298 290 905

T24 Kate Lillie (5) 78 75 71 224

T30 Muyu Wu (1) 80 74 71 225

T44 Joanne Free (3) 81 75 72 228

T57 Grace Kellar (2) 78 79 76 233

T64 Karen Zhang (4) 82 74 79 235

T11 Santa Clara 302 304 299 905

5 Claire Choi (4) 72 73 71 216

T33 Emily Sumner (3) 76 77 73 226

T39 Sarah Busey (1) 74 78 75 227

T67 Chloe Wong (5) 80 76 80 236

81 Marni Murez (2) 84 86 80 250

13 Fresno State 294 302 312 908

T13 Brigitte Thibault (2) 75 70 75 220

T19 Kristin Simonsen (4) 72 75 76 223

T47 Jessica Hall (1) 72 79 78 229

T67 Harriet Lynch (3) 75 78 83 236

T74 Delana Basanisi (5) 77 82 83 242

14 CSU Fullerton 315 300 306 921

T33 Pauline Welker (4) 79 74 73 226

56 Texie Petchel (2) 74 79 79 232

T60 Felicia Medalla (3) 79 72 83 234

T64 Elsa Lundquist (1) 83 75 77 235

T74 Lisa Djerf (5) 83 82 77 242

15 Central Arkansas 312 312 307 931

T33 Tania Nunez (4) 76 76 74 226

T60 Emma Svensson (1) 77 77 80 234

T70 Elin Kumlin (2) 77 83 78 238

T70 Karley Whittington (3) 82 79 77 238

T72 Gracen Blount (5) 82 80 78 240
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T24 Holland Shourds (Long Beach State) 75 76 73 224

T44 Veronica Joels (UNLV ) 80 71 77 228

T50 Morgan Polley (Long Beach State) 75 76 79 230

T60 Danielle Richman (Fresno State) 81 80 73 234

T64 Hunter Pate (Long Beach State) 78 78 79 235

T74 Hannah Son (Long Beach State) 79 80 83 242

80 Breann Fox (Long Beach State) 82 82 85 249
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 T1   Abegail Arevalo  San Jose State  70   67  77       214  -2   
T5 T1   Natasha Andrea Oon  San Jose State  70   74  70       214  -2   
4 T3   Sophie Hausmann  Idaho  73   69  73       215  -1   
2 T3   Julia Becker  Sacramento State  69   71  75       215  -1   

T7 5   Claire Choi  Santa Clara  72   73  71       216  E   
3 T6   Maria Davis  Long Beach State  73   68  76       217  +1   

T13 T6   Casey Ott  Kentucky  69   78  70       217  +1   
T10 8   Jenny Bae  Georgia, U. of  73   73  72       218  +2   
T19 T9   Harmie Constantino  Georgia, U. of  78   70  71       219  +3   
T19 T9   Sarah Shipley  Kentucky  76   72  71       219  +3   
T13 T9   Gaby Coello  Georgia, U. of  75   72  72       219  +3   
T13 T9   Rose Huang  Brigham Young  72   75  72       219  +3   
T10 T13   Federica Torre  Gonzaga  77   69  74       220  +4   
T13 T13   Hannah Ko  Long Beach State  75   72  73       220  +4   
T7 T13   Brigitte Thibault  Fresno State  75   70  75       220  +4   
T10 T13   Jo Hua Hung  Georgia, U. of  74   72  74       220  +4   
T7 17   Polly Mack  UNLV  73   72  76       221  +5   
T19 18   Jessica Mangrobang  Gonzaga  76   72  74       222  +6   
T29 T19   Ellen Secor  Colorado State  77   73  73       223  +7   
T23 T19   Anna Kennedy  Brigham Young  77   72  74       223  +7   
T23 T19   Elizabeth Prior  UNLV  77   72  74       223  +7   
T13 T19   Kristin Simonsen  Fresno State  72   75  76       223  +7   
T19 T19   Quynn Duong  Gonzaga  75   73  75       223  +7   
T13 T24   Cara Barker  Long Beach State  75   72  77       224  +8   
T5 T24   Naomi Soifua  Brigham Young  72   72  80       224  +8   
T43 T24   Kate Lillie  Minnesota  78   75  71       224  +8   
T31 T24   Alexandra Cooper  San Jose State  75   76  73       224  +8   
T23 T24   Jessica Sloot  Colorado State  74   75  75       224  +8   
T31 T24   Holland Shourds *  Long Beach State  75   76  73       224  +8   
T23 T30   Sofie Babic  Sacramento State  80   69  76       225  +9   
T49 T30   Muyu Wu  Minnesota  80   74  71       225  +9   
T38 T30   Wei-Chia (Vicky) Tsai  Idaho  75   77  73       225  +9   
T38 T33   Shannon Oh  UNLV  73   79  74       226  +10   
T43 T33   Pauline Welker  CSU Fullerton  79   74  73       226  +10   
T49 T33   Katrina Prendergast  Colorado State  78   76  72       226  +10   
T43 T33   Emily Sumner  Santa Clara  76   77  73       226  +10   
T38 T33   Tania Nunez  Central Arkansas  76   76  74       226  +10   
T23 T33   Corinne Viden  Sacramento State  77   72  77       226  +10   
T31 T39   Sydney Smith  Sacramento State  73   78  76       227  +11   
T55 T39   Haley Tygret  Long Beach State  77   78  72       227  +11   
T23 T39   Nishtha Madan  Sacramento State  76   73  78       227  +11   
T38 T39   Sarah Busey  Santa Clara  74   78  75       227  +11   
T38 T39   Haley Greb  Colorado State  77   75  75       227  +11   
T59 T44   Joanne Free  Minnesota  81   75  72       228  +12   

T55 T44   Allysha Mae Mateo  Brigham Young  76   79  73       228  +12 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T31 T44   Veronica Joels *  UNLV  80   71  77       228  +12   
T31 T47   Jessica Hall  Fresno State  72   79  78       229  +13   
T63 T47   Leonie Bettel  Kentucky  80   77  72       229  +13   
T49 T47   Valeria Patino  Idaho  75   79  75       229  +13   
T31 T50   Morgan Polley *  Long Beach State  75   76  79       230  +14   
T66 T50   Euna Pak  Long Beach State  79   79  72       230  +14   
T63 T50   Maria Jose Bernal Clavijo  Brigham Young  80   77  73       230  +14   
T43 T53   Rikke Svejgaard  Kentucky  81   72  78       231  +15   
T29 T53   Antonia Malate  San Jose State  73   77  81       231  +15   
T49 T53   Cathy Liu  UNLV  79   75  77       231  +15   
T43 56   Texie Petchel  CSU Fullerton  74   79  79       232  +16   
T73 T57   Francesca Santoni  Gonzaga  84   78  71       233  +17   
T63 T57   Grace Kellar  Minnesota  78   79  76       233  +17   
T55 T57   Claire Carlin  Kentucky  79   76  78       233  +17   
T31 T60   Felicia Medalla  CSU Fullerton  79   72  83       234  +18   
T49 T60   Emma Svensson  Central Arkansas  77   77  80       234  +18   
T55 T60   Michelle Kim  Idaho  77   78  79       234  +18   
T71 T60   Danielle Richman *  Fresno State  81   80  73       234  +18   
T59 T64   Karen Zhang  Minnesota  82   74  79       235  +19   
T59 T64   Hunter Pate *  Long Beach State  78   78  79       235  +19   
T66 T64   Elsa Lundquist  CSU Fullerton  83   75  77       235  +19   
T59 T67   Chloe Wong  Santa Clara  80   76  80       236  +20   
T49 T67   Saga Traustadottir  Colorado State  79   75  82       236  +20   
T43 T67   Harriet Lynch  Fresno State  75   78  83       236  +20   
70 T70   Elin Kumlin  Central Arkansas  77   83  78       238  +22   

T71 T70   Karley Whittington  Central Arkansas  82   79  77       238  +22   
T73 T72   Gracen Blount  Central Arkansas  82   80  78       240  +24   
79 T72   Rinko Mitsunaga  Georgia, U. of  87   79  74       240  +24   

T68 T74   Delana Basanisi  Fresno State  77   82  83       242  +26   
T68 T74   Hannah Son *  Long Beach State  79   80  83       242  +26   
78 T74   Lisa Djerf  CSU Fullerton  83   82  77       242  +26   

T76 77   Nina Novilla  Gonzaga  80   84  79       243  +27   
80 T78   Danika Palm  Idaho  88   80  77       245  +29   
75 T78   Alyssa Getty  UNLV  83   80  82       245  +29   

T76 80   Breann Fox *  Long Beach State  82   82  85       249  +33   
81 81   Marni Murez  Santa Clara  84   86  80       250  +34   
82 -    Franziska Friedrich  San Jose State  A   73  75       -     -      
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